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Fall 2020 

Sunday August 2 
Last Day to Withdraw from the University Without a 
Penalty  

Monday August 3 Classes Begin 

Tuesday August 18 Official Census I -12th Class Day 

Friday August 28 Official Census II – 20th Class Day 

Monday September 7 Labor Day Holiday 

Monday December 14 First Day of Finals 

Friday December 18 Semester End Date 

Friday December 18 Winter Holiday Break 5 pm 12/18/2020 – 01/03/21 

Spring 2021 

Sunday January 3 
Last Day to Register or withdraw from the University 
without a Penalty  

Monday January 4 Classes Begin 

Monday January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

Wednesday January 20 Official Census I – 12th Class Day 

Monday February 1 Official Census II – 20th Class Day 

Monday March 15 Spring Holiday 

Monday March 22 First Day of Finals 

Friday March 26 Semester End Date 
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